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Observations were drawn from Townsville- Fanning River (Defence) {station 033328}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

11SSE3232.76WNW7525.415:0124SSE033.419.6Sa1
7SSE3634.47WNW7026.313:5320SSW035.020.4Su2
7ESE3535.72NE6329.512:4319S035.920.4Mo3
9NE4333.54NNE6229.218:3626SE034.421.2Tu4
9ENE4633.09NNE6827.210:4026ENE033.620.5We5
9E4633.3Calm 7925.514:5119E034.321.5Th6

11ENE4333.84NE6828.614:3828E034.921.4Fr7
7E4234.44NNW7328.215:1817ENE034.820.8Sa8
6E4634.87NNW7228.316:1922NE035.522.1Su9

19SSE7027.97N7127.914:5044SSE034.723.3Mo10
15E5532.07E7726.815:0028E033.321.0Tu11
13ENE5729.09E7226.416:0931E031.722.7We12
19E6128.67ESE7125.914:1035ESE0.631.519.4Th13
15ESE5529.711E7225.516:2843E031.421.5Fr14
13E6726.46ESE8123.015:0543ESE029.219.9Sa15
9E6627.99E8324.610:2428ENE1.629.422.3Su16

11E8924.37E9124.413:3731E0.827.722.3Mo17
13E9323.87E8823.420:2639E14.426.221.2Tu18
9E9023.515E9421.710:5035E44.224.620.6We19
7E8326.36E9622.116:5224E14.427.020.7Th20
6ESE6230.36ESE7825.516:4622NE1.431.421.6Fr21
9ENE5431.36ESE7626.417:2828ENE031.921.5Sa22

13E7528.49E8325.615:4337E029.323.2Su23
13E9424.29ENE9623.119:1937E37.225.522.1Mo24
15ENE8125.913E8825.002:5935E22.226.822.1Tu25
9E8926.17ENE8925.602:1728ENE47.427.023.4We26

13ENE7428.87E9323.905:4930E8.629.123.2Th27
9E7628.16SE9523.403:3224WNW56.429.321.4Fr28
7WNW6929.62NNW7727.412:3720WNW031.323.1Sa29
4ENE8127.64NW8326.913:0422NE1.430.523.7Su30
6E7529.36N8825.818:1226WNW13.030.623.0Mo31

Statistics for March 2025
106429.567925.831.021.6Mean
4ENE3223.5Calm 6221.724.619.4Lowest

19#9435.715E9629.544SSE56.435.923.7Highest
263.6Total
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